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捐款日 名稱 捐款金額

01/10

01/10

01/10

01/10

01/10

01/10

01/16

01/16

01/16

01/16

01/16

01/16

01/24

01/24

01/30

01/31

02/05

02/05

02/06

03/04

03/11

03/29

03/29

03/29

03/29

03/29

03/29

03/29

03/29

03/29

03/29

03/29

03/29

03/29

03/29

03/29

03/29

03/29

04/08

04/10

04/12

04/16

04/22

04/22

04/22

04/22

中華汽車工業股份有限公司

陳茂盛

胡海國

曾聰智

陳金蟬

彭蕙仙

蔡欣慈

劉俊杰補開90/8/2

張春夫

周碧綺

羅友穗

張殿冬

黃觀永

薛懷文

孫武

林進權

陳國仁

吳美慧

陳金蟬

陳金蟬

曾素珍

連榮華

連政相

劉俊杰

簡以嘉

吳美慧

陳秀玲

吳美慧

簡以嘉

湯華盛

吳美慧

吳美慧

張馨文

湯華盛

簡以嘉

劉俊杰

簡以嘉

劉俊杰

連淳孟

陳金蟬

戴娟娟

林銀

劉俊杰

吳美慧

簡以嘉

湯華盛

500,000

2,000

10,000

10,000

1,000

2,000

100

200,000

5,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

500

2,000

20,000

1,000,000

3,000

2,100

2,000

2,000

1,000

10,000

10,000

1,000,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

2,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

440

20,000

2,000

5,000

100,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

4,800
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04/23

04/24

04/24

05/08

05/15

05/15

05/15

05/16

05/24

05/30

06/04

06/04

06/04

06/04

06/04

06/04

06/04

06/04

06/17

07/01

07/01

07/02

07/02

07/05

07/10

07/12

07/16

07/22

07/24

07/31

07/31

08/01

08/05

08/05

08/06

08/07

08/07

08/13

08/13

08/13

08/13

08/13

08/14

08/16

08/19

08/22

09/04

09/04

09/04

09/12

09/17

09/19

09/25

09/24

09/24

蔡盧浚

蔡盧浚

簡以嘉

蔡盧浚

簡以嘉

蔡盧浚

邱美惠

陳金蟬

劉杉原

無名氏

張馨文

陳秀玲

劉俊杰

簡以嘉

湯華盛

趙慧芝

趙慧芝

陳金蟬

吳美慧

無名氏

余德慧

胡海國

胡海國

陳金蟬

簡以嘉

台灣禮來股份有限公司

胡海國

吳英璋

黃玉卿

蔡盧浚

李國芳

胡海國

黃梅羹

黃曼聰

胡海國

湯華盛

黃玉卿

簡以嘉

蔡盧浚

吳美慧

丘彥南

邱美惠

林麗瑛

陳金蟬

王淑華

劉秀英

邱美惠

湯華盛

劉俊杰

畢楊秀梅、畢靜萍

許淵源

宋維村

余德慧

張馨文

吳美慧

1,000

4,800

4,800

1,000

1,000

1,000

2,000

200

15,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

2,000

1,000

5,000

6,400

6,400

4,800

2,000

4,800

400,000

4,800

4,800

100

4,800

1,000

3,200

2,000

2,000

3,200

4,800

100

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

500

2,000

2,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

2,000,000

10,000

1,000

2,000

27,600

1,000

1,000

1,000
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09/24

09/24

09/24

09/24

09/26

10/03

10/04

10/09

10/17

10/28

10/28

10/28

10/28

10/28

10/28

10/29

11/12

11/12

11/15

11/15

11/15

劉俊杰

湯華盛

蔡盧浚

簡以嘉

胡海國

丘彥南

黃玉卿

簡以嘉

蔡盧浚

劉俊杰

簡以嘉

邱美惠

陳時音

吳美慧

蔡盧浚

胡海國

李映嫻

廖春進

台北市大安區民輝社區發展協會

台北市大安區民輝社區發展協會

台北市大安區民輝社區發展協會

1,000

1,000

1,000

39,900

1,000

100

4,800

4,800

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

4,800

30,000

500

3,250

2,500

3,500

     

 

        
        

   


